The Right Parts, Right Away
+1 (866) 839-4711  |  sales@fairviewmicrowave.com  |  fairviewmicrowave.com
1  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Fairview Microwave is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
Low Loss RA TNC Male to RA TNC Male Cable
LMR-400-UF Coax with Times Microwave
Components, 180 Degree Clocking
FMCA100235
Configuration

+1 (866) 839-4711  |  sales@fairviewmicrowave.com  |  fairviewmicrowave.com
2  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Fairview Microwave is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
Low Loss RA TNC Male to RA TNC Male Cable
LMR-400-UF Coax with Times Microwave
Components, 180 Degree Clocking
FMCA100235
Electrical Specifications
Description Minimum Typical Maximum Units
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage (AC) 1,000 Vrms
Jacket Spark 8,000 Vrms
Specifications by Frequency
Description F1 F2 F3 F4 F5 Units
Frequency 500 1000 2000 4000 8000 MHz
0.035 0.05 0.072 0.094 0.13 dB/ft
0.12 0.17 0.24 0.31 0.43 dB/m
FMCA100235-12 12 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.44 0.45 0.48 0.5 0.53 dB 0.307
FMCA100235-24 24 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.47 0.5 0.55 0.59 0.66 dB 0.394
FMCA100235-36 36 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.51 0.55 0.62 0.69 0.79 dB 0.481
FMCA100235-60 60 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 0.58 0.65 0.76 0.87 1.05 dB 0.655
FMCA100235-300 300 inch Insertion Loss (Typ.) 1.28 1.65 2.2 2.75 3.65 dB 2.395
Loss due to Connector 1: 0.2 dB
Loss due to Connector 2: 0.2 dB
Base Weight: 0.307 pounds
Additional Weight per Inch: 0.00725 pounds

4  © 2025 Infinite Electronics, Inc. Fairview Microwave is a registered trademark of Infinite Electronics, Inc.
Low Loss RA TNC Male to RA TNC Male Cable
LMR-400-UF Coax with Times Microwave
Components, 180 Degree Clocking
FMCA100235
Typical Performance Data
How to Order
Part Number Configuration:	 FMCA100235	 -  xx		  uu
	 |	         |			     |               Unit of Measure:
|
|
			                          cm = Centimeters	 |	         |	                                <blank> = Inches
|                               Length
|                                                         Base Number
Example: 	 FMCA100235-12 = 12 inches long cable
	 FMCA100235-100cm = 100 cm long cable
Low Loss RA TNC Male to RA TNC Male Cable LMR-400-UF Coax with Times Microwave Components, 180 Degree Clocking from Fairview
Microwave is in-stock and available to ship same-day. All of our RF/microwave products are available off-the-shelf from our ISO 9001:2008
certified facilities in Lewisville, Texas. Fairview Microwave is RF on-demand.
For additional information on this product, please click the following link: Low Loss RA TNC Male to RA TNC Male Cable LMR-400-UF Coax